
2.4.2 Average percentage of full time teachers with Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B Superspeciality/D.Sc./D’Lit. during the last five years  (20)

Name  of full time teacher with 

Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.Sc./D’Lit. 

Qualification (Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.Sc./D’Lit. ) and Year 

of obtaining 

Dr. D. Thirumalaikumarasamy/AP-MECH Ph.D & 2015

Dr. D. Thirumalaikumarasamy/AP-MECH Ph.D & 2016

Dr. D. Thirumalaikumarasamy/AP-MECH Ph.D & 2017

Dr. D. Thirumalaikumarasamy/AP-MECH Ph.D & 2018

Dr. D. Thirumalaikumarasamy/AP-MECH Ph.D & 2018

Dr. P. Thirumal/ASP-MECH Ph.D & 2019

Dr.I.Ashokkumar/AP-MECH Ph.D & 2016

Dr. NATARAJ/PROFESSOR-MECH Ph.D

Dr. R.FRANCIS/ASP-EEE Ph.D

Dr. R.FRANCIS/ASP-EEE Ph.D

DR.ADHIMOORTHY/ASP-EEE Ph.D

DR.ADHIMOORTHY/ASP-EEE Ph.D

DR.ADHIMOORTHY/ASP-EEE Ph.D

Dr. Asokan/ASP-EEE Ph.D

Dr. Asokan/ASP-EEE Ph.D

Dr.A.Charles/AP-ECE Ph.D &2018

Dr. S. Elumalai/ CHEMISTRY Ph.D

Dr. Kavitha/ ECE Ph.D

3.2.3 Percentage of teachers recognised as research guides (3)

3.4.2 Number  of Ph.D’s registered per teacher (as per the data given w.r.t  recognized Ph.D guides/ supervisors provided at 3.2.3 metric) during the last five years  (5)



2.4.2 Average percentage of full time teachers with Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B Superspeciality/D.Sc./D’Lit. during the last five years  (20)

Whether recognised as research Guide 

for Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.Sc./D’Lit. 

Year of Recognition as Research Guide

Yes 2017

Yes 2017

Yes 2017

Yes 2017

Yes 2015

Yes 2017

Yes 2015

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes 2018

Yes

Yes

3.2.3 Percentage of teachers recognised as research guides (3)

3.4.2 Number  of Ph.D’s registered per teacher (as per the data given w.r.t  recognized Ph.D guides/ supervisors provided at 3.2.3 metric) during the last five years  (5)



Is the teacher still serving in the 

institution/If not last year of the 

service of Faculty in  the Institution

Name of the Research scholar

yes S.DEEPAK /MECH -Anna university

yes K.MATHIVANAN /Mech- Anna University

yes K.ARUNKUMAR /Mech-Anna university

yes

M.MATHANBABU /Mech-Anna 

university

yes

M.ASHOKKUMAR/ Manufactring- 

Annamalai university

yes R.BARATHIRAJA / Mech-Anna university

yes

Ravi varma / Manufactring- Annamalai 

university

No BALAJI/MECH-ANNA UNIVERSITY

yes

V.S. PRASADA RAO/EEE-Annamalai 

university

yes

S.ILANKANNAN/EEE-Annamalai 

university

yes

RAM PRASAD KANNEMADUKU/EEE-

Annamalai university

yes

MALLIKARJUNA RAO YARLAKADDA/EEE-

Annamalai university

yes

yes Anbazhagi/EEE-Annamalai university

yes

MADHU BABU THIRUVEEDULA/EEE-

Annamalai university

yes

yes

yes



Year of registration of the scholar Guide allotment letter web link to be 

provided  

2017

2017

2017

2021

2015

2015

2019

- -

2018

2016

2018

2019

2016

2019




















